Lamina Kiosk

DSS.com

28" 40" 507 58" 65" 75"

Available in Touch and Non-Touch in most models
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28" KIOSK 40" KIOSK 50" KIOSK 58" KIOSK 65" KIOSK 75" KIOSK
Features
Smart COMMERCIAL GRADE
utrAHD | 4K HDMI/ Touch . Ultra
4'( Ultra & Non- // - Thin
Plug & Touch &b .
HD /. Profile
Play Operation
MODEL SWLT-28K8 SWLT-40K8 SWLT-50K8 SWLT-58K8 SWL-65K8 SWL-75K8
Aspect Ratio 16:9 9:16 9:16 9:16 9:16 9:16
Number of Pixels 3840 x 2160 2160 x 3840 2160 x 3840 2160 x 3840 2160 x 3840 2160 x 3840
Refresh Frequency 60 Hz 120 Hz 120 Hz 120 Hz 120 Hz 120 Hz

Contrast Ratio (type)
Brightness NITS

Viewing Angle (H/V)
Power Supply

Power Consumption
Power Consumption Stand-by
USP Media Player (USB 2.0)
USB Media Player
Product Weight

Touch Interface

Touch Technology

Simultaneous Touch Points
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1000:1 Static

100000: Dynamic

300
170/160
110-240V
Max 40 W
<0.50 W
2
2xUSB 2.0
39 Kg
usB

Infrared

10

5000:1 Static
100000: Dynamic

350
178/178
110-240 V
65 W
<0.50 W
2
2 x USB 2.0
53 Kg
USB

Infrared

10

4000:1 Static
100000: Dynamic

350
178/178
110-240 V
10w
<0.50 W
2
2 x USB 2.0
64 Kg
USB

Infrared

10

4000:1 Static
100000: Dynamic

350
178/178
110-240 V
135 W
<0.50 W
2
2 x USB 2.0
75 Kg
USB

Infrared

10

4000:1 Static
100000: Dynamic

400
178/178
110-240 V
175 W
<0.50 W
2
2 x USB 2.0
60 Kg
N/A

4000:1 Static
100000: Dynamic

400
178/178
110-240 V
265 W
<0.50 W
2
2 x USB 2.0
80 Kg
N/A




